
WHOLE SCHOOL POSITIVE PRACTICE
HERE AT BELVEDERE
We utilise the teaching and learning materials of Respectful
Relationships Education and the Berry Street Education Model to
assist our students in developing social and interpersonal skills,
resilience, coping strategies, personal awareness, readiness to learn
and body safety.

We also have our School-Wide Positive Behaviour Matrix that
explains our expected behaviours. We provide our students with
multiple exposures, modelling and social stories to explain these
expected behaviours and why a behaviour might be inappropriate
and/or unsafe. Our matrix can be found on our website.
https://www.belvedereparkps.vic.edu.au/school-wide-positive-
behaviours
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Important
Dates:
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Thursday 19th September

FINAL DAY OF TERM 3
3 : 15PM FINISH

Thursday 19th September

FOOTY COLOURS DAY &
SAUSAGE SIZZLE

Wednesday 18th September

SCHOOL COUNCIL
MEETING @ 5 : 15PM

Friday 20th September

CURRICULUM DAY 
BERRY STREET

EDUCATION MODEL

Monday 7th October

FIRST DAY OF TERM 4

Wednesday 11th September

YEAR 1  MUSEUM
EXCURSION



JUST FOR THE RECORD - MOVIE SALES
Please find below the link for placing orders for USBs or an

MP4 File download of JUST FOR THE RECORD.

https://www.trybooking.com/CLBLY 

Please note that ordering will close on Friday 6th
September at midnight. MP4 Links will be emailed directly

to the email address supplied when ordering and USB
copies will be delivered directly to the school the following

week. 

Thank you for your support.

SCHOOL PLEDGE

We are standing
here with people we
care for and respect 

We will be kind and
helpful

to everyone

We will keep
ourselves safe

We will remember
our school,
friends and

achievements when
we leave

So up there for
Belvedere in

the blue and gold!

BELVEDERE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL PAGE 02

Principal's Report Continued..

Staff Profile
Name: Sam Shaw 
Current Position: ES Staff Member 
Years at Belvedere Park: First year 
Favourite Song: Dog Days Are Over -
Florence and the Machine 
Favourite Movie: The Shawshank
Redemption 
Favourite Holiday Destination:
Outback Australia 
Hobbies: Footy, Basketball and Bush
Walks 
Football Team: Carlton Blues 
Pets: Turtle (Bob), Bearded Dragon
(Tango), Eel (Neil) 
Why I became an Education Support
member: To try something new and
attempt to make learning more enjoyable
for children.

https://www.trybooking.com/CUMCN


SCHOOL PLEDGE

Foundation A
Foundation B

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B

5A
5B

6A
6B

Digital Technologies
Performing Arts

Physical Education
Visual Arts

Humphrey L
Deana C

Xavier B
Natasha M

Lenny G-L
Ruby H & Evie S

Tadiwa B
Elodie C 
Braxton M

Jett C 
Emmett H

- 
Byron Z

Jett W
Mila M

Tommy W   FA
Violet McC   FA
Harley W   4A
Violet H   3C
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Student of the Week (Friday 30th August)



SCHOOL PLEDGE

Foundation A
Foundation B

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B

5A
5B

6A
6B

Digital Technologies
Performing Arts

Physical Education
Visual Arts

Alexandra H
Henry C

Mahkai R-J
Ollie T

Jaxon M
David M

Vincent H
Tyla T 
Kobe B

Taj W 
Leo N

Tinashe B 
Poppy P

Lizzie W
Amelia D

Rudra K   1A
Axton C-Y 3B & Hudson L FB
Jethro B   3A
Taj W 4B & Summer T FB
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Student of the Week (Friday 6th September)


